D
  A
  T
  A
  S
  H
  E
  E

Email: info@repl.com
Web: www.repl.com
24 kV
Product Code
System
Voltage
kV
Cable Insulation
Diameter Range
(mm)
*Cable Cross
Section Range
(mm2)
Termination
Length : (mm)
RHTSI-12X-35-95-1 12 10-20mm 35-95 300
RHTSI-12X-95-240-1         12 20-28mm 95-240 300
RHTSI-12X-120-300-1   12 25-32mm 120-300 300
RHTSI-12X-400-630-1  12 30-55mm 400-630 300
RHTSI-17X-35-95-1 17.5 10-20mm 35-95 330
RHTSI-17X-95-185-1      17.5 20-28mm 95-185 330
RHTSI-17X-120-300-1        17.5 25-32mm 120-300 330
RHTSI-17X-400-630-1   17.5 30-55mm 400-630 350
RHTSI-24X-50-95-1  24 20-28mm 50-95 400
RHTSI-24X-120-300-1      24 25-32mm 120-300 400
RHTSI-24X-400-630-1       24 30-55mm 400-630 400
Product Code
System
Voltage
kV
Cable Insulation
Diameter Range
(mm)
*Cable Cross
Section Range
(mm)
**Termination
Creepage
Length C :
(mm)
Pollution Class
IEC 60071-2
RHTSO-12X-35-95-1 12 10-20mm 35-95 355 III
RHTSO-12X-95-240-1         12 20-28mm 95-240 350 III
RHTSO-12X-120-300-1   12 25-32mm 120-300 345 III
RHTSO-12X-400-630-1  12 30-55mm 400-630 372 IV
RHTSO-17X-35-95-1 17.5 10-20mm 35-95 440 III
RHTSO-17X-95-185-1     17.5 20-28mm 95-185 424 III
RHTSO-17X-120-300-1      17.5 25-32mm 120-300 435 III
RHTSO-17X-400-630-1      17.5 30-55mm 400-630 452 III
RHTSO-24X-50-95-1           24 20-28mm 50-95 590 III
RHTSO-24X-120-300-1      24 25-32mm 120-300 600 III
RHTSO-24X-400-630-1       24 30-55mm 400-630 598 III
Medium Voltage Cable
Termination Kits
RH
TS